
INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS
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BODYQUEST - WOMEN

204 JENNIFER SKAFEC (USA) 1

BEACH BODY - TEEN

182 JOEY EIDEM (USA) 1
59 YU SEON WOONG (SOUTH KOREA) 2

BEACH BODY
60 DAVIDE MINUZZO (USA) 1

INK/TATTOO - MEN
60 DAVIDE MINUZZO (USA) 1

128 KEN ROSS (AUSTRALIA) 2

INK/TATTOO - WOMEN

207 JANINA ZIPP (GERMANY) 1
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MEN'S B/B - TEEN

118 BRAYLEN AUSAR (USA) 4
176 JOSH CAMPBELL (UK) 1
97 HUNTER MOORE (USA) 5

102 MAX VOM SAAL (USA) 3
74 DARIAN ROAR (USA) 2

MEN'S ATHLETIC - OPEN
81 IMRO BEUK (NETHERLANDS) 4
68 DARREN O LEARY (IRELAND) 2

186 FLOREA GABRIEL ROBERT (ROMANIA) 1 P/Q

90 ADAM TIKASZ (HUNGARY) 3

MEN'S PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - SEATED

85 NAVEED BUTT (PAKISTAN) 1
84 CONNOR FOGAL (USA) 2

181 RYAN SMITHSON (USA) 3
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WOMEN'S PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - SEATED

323 REBECCA SHIPLEY (USA) 1

MEN'S PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - STANDING

97 HUNTER MOORE (USA) 1

WOMEN'S FITNESS - MASTERS (40-49)

226 YANA PILIPENKO (USA) 1

FITNESS TEEN - (13-19)

59 YU SEON WOONG (SOUTH KOREA) 1

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS (40-49)

56 SIMONE CRAPANZANO (GERMANY) 1 P/Q OVERALL

184 ADIS JAKI (BOSNIA) 2
60 DAVIDE MINUZZO (USA) 4

160 ALESSANDRO GRIBAULDI (ITALY) 3
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342 GIRISH KUMAR (INDIA) 5

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

106 ERIC LIPTON (USA) 3
132 STAN JOHNSON (USA) 2
67 MARTIN SAUNDERS (IRELAND) 1

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

132 STAN JOHNSON (USA) 1

MEN'S SPORT MODEL - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70-79)

107 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 3
131 MURRAY WADE (NEW ZEALAND) 1
157 FELIPE REYNOSO (MEXICO) 2
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MEN'S SPORT MODEL - OPEN

80 YURI LEANDRO COELHO LYRA (BRAZIL) 2
60 DAVIDE MINUZZO (USA) 4
58 AZAEL TREVINO (MEXICO) 1 P/Q

160 ALESSANDRO GRIBAULDI (ITALY) 3

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - MASTERS (40-49)

220 MICHELLE BOWMAN (AUSTRALIA) 1 P/Q

208 MARIANNE HONKOOP (NETHERLANDS) 2
228 PETRA DR. KINCS (HUNGARY) 3

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

294 EVET MARKARIAN (USA) 1

WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - NOVICE

217 VICTORIA KISS (HUNGRY) 2
228 PETRA DR. KINCS (HUNGARY) 1
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WOMEN'S SPORT MODEL - OPEN

231 ANA PAOLA VALENZUELA ARAUJO (MEXICO) 3
270 KATIE GLEAVE (USA) 4
208 MARIANNE HONKOOP (NETHERLANDS) 2
220 MICHELLE BOWMAN (AUSTRALIA) 1 P/Q

FIGURE CLASSIC

223 LARA COBIA (USA) 2
240 NEVAEH GRANT (USA) 3
305 TAMARA MARIE (USA) 1
250 NATALIE WILLIAMS (AUSTRALIA) 5
205 KARIN DEBORA LISTTE (ARGENTINA) 4

MEN'S B/B - JUNIOR (20-23)

62 JUAN FERNANDEZ (URUGUAY) 3
188 STEVEN GARCIA (USA) 4
126 LEONARDO SANTURIO (URUGUEY) 1
90 ADAM TIKASZ (HUNGARY) 2
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MEN'S B/B - JR MASTERS (35-39)

64 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 2
89 JANOS NAGY (HUNGARY) 1
55 SHODHAN RAI (INDIA) 3

MEN'S B/B - MASTERS (40-49)

77 HENRIK EDSTROM (USA) 3
64 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 4
55 SHODHAN RAI (INDIA) 5
79 RICARDO ANDRE LEITE DOS SANTOS (BRAZIL) 1 P/Q OVERALL

52 URS ZUMSTEIN (SWITZERLAND) 2
130 STU PEARCE (NEW ZEALAND) 6

MEN'S B/B - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

174 CHRIS CHAPMAN (UK) 5
73 NORM DANNIELS (CANADA) 2

108 CHARLES GARCIA (USA) 10
88 JOZSEF HOHN (HUNGARY) 8
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137 CHEN HUNG KE (TAIWAN) 4
54 CHRISTOPHER KUNZFELD (GERMANY) 7
64 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 1
57 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PERALES (MEXICO) 9
67 MARTIN SAUNDERS (IRELAND) 2

145 JOHNATHAN WILLIAMS (UK) 3

MEN'S B/B - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

146 NIGEL BARTON (UK) 5
73 NORM DANNIELS (CANADA) 3

144 DAVID DRISCALL (UK) 4
93 JAMES NANNEY (USA) 2
50 SAMMY SISK (USA) 1

189 SOLOMON (USA) 7
370 MR. PEKA (USA) 6

MEN'S B/B - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70-79)

107 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 2
94 SIGGIE MALKVIST (USA) 3

131 MURRAY WADE (NEW ZEALAND) 1
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MEN'S B/B - NOVICE

117 BRIAN BENSON (USA) 1
88 JOZSEF HOHN (HUNGARY) 4

114 JAN-ANTON KOLLEK (GERMANY) 3
91 SERGIO ALONSO RAMOS LIMAS (MEXICO) 5
71 GRETTIR OLAFSSON (USA) 2

MEN'S B/B - OPEN SHORT

176 JOSH CAMPBELL (UK) 8
92 MATTEO FRANCINI (ITALY) 6

137 CHEN HUNG KE (TAIWAN) 11
96 EFREM MATTIVI (ITALY) 8

100 DANIEL ZAMORA MORALES (MEXICO) 7
93 JAMES NANNEY (USA) 10

153 CHARLIE NEAL (UK) 5
112 IVAN DA SILVA (BRAZIL) 3
63 JOAQUIN SORIA (ARGENTINA) 4

126 LEONARDO SANTURIO (URAGUAY) 1 P/Q OVERALL

151 CHRISTOPHER PALING (UK) 2
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MEN'S B/B - OPEN TALL

117 BRIAN BENSON (USA) 4
77 HENRIK EDSTROM (USA) 5
78 ANDRAS MATE GOMORI (HUNGARY) 1 P/Q

68 DARREN O LEARY (IRELAND) 3
95 FERNANDO LOPEZ (USA) 6
89 JANOS NAGY (HUNGARY) 2

WOMEN'S B/B - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

232 ANASTASIA KIMMIG (GERMANY) 1

WOMEN'S B/B - OPEN

219 HAYLEY SIMPSON (JAMAICA) 1

INBA ANGELS

217 VIKTORIA KISS (HUNGARY) 4
213 JENNY KOEHN (GERMANY) 6
229 VICTORIA LASCALA (USA) 2
310 LUZ ADRIANA ORENDAY (MEXICO) 3
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258 NEERU SAMOTA (INDIA) 7
278 DR. VALERIE WALLER-MURPHY (USA) 5
209 INEKE WILLEMS (NETHERLANDS) 1 P/Q

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - JR MASTERS (35-39)

201 ALESSANDRA PARISE (ITALY) 1

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40-49)

289 ORCHID BALVANEDA (USA) 4
246 BARBARA ISONI (UK) 2
205 KARIN DEBORA LISTTE (ARGENTINA) 3
265 DOMINGA CRISTHIANA OTTAVI (ITALY) 1 P/Q

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

200 SHIRLEY PRITCHARD (USA) 1

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70-79)
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200 SHIRLEY PRITCHARD (USA) 1

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN

201 ALESSANDRA PARISE (ITALY) 1 P/Q

200 SHIRLEY PRITCHARD (USA) 4
219 HAYLEY SIMPSON (JAMAICA) 3
275 ILARIA BORZI (ITALY) 2
289 ORCHID BALVANEDA (USA) 5

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - TEEN

102 MAX VOM SAAL (USA) 1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - JUNIOR (20-23)

62 JUAN FERNANDEZ (URUGUAY) 2
172 JACK HATTERSLEY (UK) 1
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MEN'S PHYSIQUE - JR MASTERS (35-39)

175 LLION DRAKE (UK) 1
65 IVARS GEREIKO (UK) 2

152 DJ CESPEDES (USA) 3

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40-49)

53 RENE ANTONIO GOMEZ GOMEZ GARCIA (MEXICO) 4
184 ADIS JAKI (BOSNIA) 1 P/Q OVERALL

60 DAVIDE MINUZZO (USA) 3
82 RAYMOND SCHOLTENS (NETHERLANDS) 2

183 MICHAEL MERZIAN (USA) 6
185 MARVIN SIMPSON (USA) 5

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

101 RICHARD FRYE (USA) 3
132 STAN JOHNSON (USA) 1
106 ERIC LIPTON (USA) 2
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MEN'S PHYSIQUE - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

72 MICHAEL GEISELMAN (USA) 4
132 STAN JOHNSON (USA) 1
107 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 3
146 NIGEL BARTON (Uk) 2

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - SUPER ULTRA MASTERS (70-79)

154 RICH GODHARDT (USA) 4
107 DOUG HOLMBERG (USA) 1
157 FELIPE REYNOSO (MEXICO) 3
131 MURRAY WADE (NEW ZEALAND) 2

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - NOVICE

61 CHRISTIAN BAUCKHAGE (SWEDEN) 2
69 MAREK LEIENDECKER (GERMANY) 1

183 MICHAEL MERZIAN (USA) 3

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN SHORT
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179 JUAN CASTRO (USA) 10
175 LLION DRAKE (UK) 4
110 ALBALAWI FAHAD (SOUTH ARABIA) 6
172 JACK HATTERSLEY (UK) 1 P/Q OVERALL

75 JULIAN HOESL (GERMANY) 7
114 JAN-ANTON KOLLEK (GERMANY) 8
80 YURI LEANDRO COELHO LYRA (BRAZIL) 3
58 AZAEL TREVINO (MEXICO) 2

138 JESUS ADRIAN BARAJAS VILLELA (MEXICO) 9
63 JOAQUIN SORIA (ARGENTINA) 5

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN TALL

143 TALHAH BILAL (USA) 6
70 MAXIMILIAN BAUM (GERMANY) 10
87 JOHNNY CAMPBELL (USA) 2

127 JOSE LUIS CERA (MEXICO) 5
152 DJ CESPEDES (USA) 7
155 DAVION COLE (USA) 1 P/Q
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148 JERONIMO JESUS SALINAS MENDOZA (MEXICO) 3
86 AMIR MUSTAFA (USA) 8

116 JORN RONASEN (DENMARK) 4
61 CHRISTIAN BAUCKAAG (ARGENTINA) 9

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - MASTERS (40-49)

101 RICHARD FRYE (USA) 5
64 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 2
83 MICHAEL REITZENSTEIN (USA) 6
76 FERNANDO ROSA (USA) 3
79 RICARDO ANDRE LEITE DOS SANTOS (BRAZIL) 1 P/Q OVERALL

341 SARAB GILL (AUSTRALIA) 4

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

180 JENS BERTHOLD (GERMANY) 1 P/Q

174 CHRIS CHAPMAN (UK) 3
101 RICHARD FRYE (USA) 5
108 CHARLES GARCIA (USA) 6
64 JOSE MARIA GARCIA LOPEZ (SPAIN) 2
57 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PERALES (MEXICO) 7

145 JOHNATHAN WILLIAMS (UK) 4
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CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - ULTRA MASTERS (60-61)

104 MICHAEL FERENCSIK (USA) 3
189 SOLOMON (USA) 2
93 JAMES NANNEY (USA) 1

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - OPEN SHORT

115 CAN ERBAS (GERMANY) 7
341 SARAB GILL (AUSTRALIA) 10
119 PAUL HARRIS (USA) 11
147 LUIS CARLOS GONZALEZ HURTADO (MEXICO) 2
114 JAN-ANTON KOLLEK (GERMANY) 8
99 ABRAHAM GARCIA MENDEZ (MEXICO) 1

153 CHARLIE NEAL (UK) 3
100 DANIEL ZAMORA MORALES (MEXICO) 4
74 DARIAN ROAR (USA) 12
76 FERNANDO ROSA (USA) 9

113 FABIAN WORNER (GERMANY) 6
179 JUAN CASTRO (USA) 13
63 JOAQUIN SORIA (ARGENTINA) 5
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CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - OPEN TALL

61 CHRISTIAN BAUCKHAGE (SWEDEN) 9
171 JACK KINSEY-CLOUGH (UK) 1 P/Q OVERALL

187 AARON GARCIA (USA) 11
69 MAREK LEIENDECKER (GERMANY) 3
95 FERNANDO LOPEZ (USA) 10
89 JANOS NAGY (HUNGARY) 4
98 JAN POTOAR (SLOVAKIA) 6

116 JORN RONASEN (DENMARK) 5
90 ADAM TIKASZ (HUNGARY) 2
66 STEVEN TILLMAN (USA) 8

168 JULIO VELEZ (USA) 7



INBA PNBA INBA PNBA PRO AM NATURAL OLYMPIA FINAL

RESULTS

DATE: 11/10/2023    FRIDAY

PRO

NUMBER NAME PLACE QUALIFIED OVERALL

FIGURE - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

309 ALICIA GUTIERREZ (MEXICO) 2
214 SANDRA WECHSUNG (GERMANY) 1

FIGURE - JR MASTERS (35-39)

266 CARLA BERNARDI (ITALY) 1
206 MARTINA GUERRA (ITALY) 2

FIGURE - MASTERS (40-49)

223 LARA COBIA (USA) 1 P/Q OVERALL

250 NATALIE WILLIAMS (AUSTRALIA) 2

FIGURE - NOVICE

212 JOHANNA SCHROTT (GERMANY) 1

FIGURE - OPEN

308 LUCIANA ARGUELLO (ARGENTINA) 7
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223 LARA COBIA (USA) 8
227 SHANIQUE GILPIN (USA) 9
240 NEVAEH GRANT (USA) 5
234 ROSA LILLIU (GERMANY) 4
274 LOREDANA MASSIMIANI (ITALY) 1 P/Q

239 LAYLA POLLOCK (USA) 2
245 KAYLA ROWLING (USA) 3
212 JOHANNA SCHROTT (GERMANY) 6

WELLNESS - OPEN

244 DONNEKA ANDERSON (USA) 9
248 ELSA LOPEZ (MEXICO) 5
294 EVET MARKARIAN (USA) 4
237 ANNA LIDIA GONCALVES PASSOS PRADO (BRAZIL) 1 P/Q

222 BRIANAH REESE (USA) 6
242 MAYRA RIVERA (USA) 8
316 CHARMAINE SMITH (AUSTRALIA) 3
321 NAYFER TOVAR (MEXICO) 2
213 JENNY KOEHN (GERMANY) 7
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BIKINI MAMA'S - 2 CHILD UNDER 2 YEARS

209 INEKE WILLEMS (NETHERLANDS) 1

BIKINI DIVAS - JR MASTERS (35-39)

203 IDALI PRISCILLA GUADIAN (MEXICO) 2
228 PETRA DR. KINCS (HUNGARY) 5
267 ALESSANDRA MELARGO (ITALY) 1
209 INEKE WILLEMS (NETHERLANDS) 4
249 DANA VIZROVA (SOLVAKIA) 3

BIKINI DIVAS - MASTERS (40-49)

211 EVA BAROTA (HUNGARY) 1 P/Q OVERALL

220 MICHELLE BOWMAN (AUSTRALIA) 3
215 MARIA CAMPBELL (USA) 8
208 MARIANNE HONKOOP (NETHERLANDS) 2
217 VIKTORIA KISS (HUNGARY) 7
310 LUZ ADRIANA ORENDAY (MEXICO) 5
225 NAOMI PURVIS (UK) 4
204 JENNIFER SKAFEC (USA) 9
249 DANA VIZROVA (SOLVAKIA) 6
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BIKINI DIVAS - GRAND MASTERS (50-59)

271 NATALIA DERADA (ITALY) 1
230 LAURA GUEREQUE (MEXICO) 3
210 WILLIE HEUSER (NETHERLANDS) 4
202 DENISE LEGAULT (USA) 2

BIKINI DIVAS - ULTRA MASTERS (60-69)

210 WILLIE HEUSER (NETHERLANDS) 1
269 REMA JONES (USA) 2

BIKINI DIVAS - NOVICE

218 ESZTER KARVALICS (HUNGARY) 1
228 PETRA DR. KINCS (HUNGARY) 3
243 PRISCILLA MARRERO (USA) 2
204 JENNIFER SKAFEC (USA) 4

BIKINI DIVAS - OPEN
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255 CAROLINA MARIA ANTINORI (ITALY) 1 P/Q

231 ANA PAOLA VALENZUELA ARAUJO (MEXICO) 9
22 MICHELLE BOWMAN (AUSTRALIA) 11

251 LAURA CAMACHO (USA) 14
247 ASTRID GIL (USA) 5
224 YASMIN HODGE (UK) 6
208 MARIANNE HONKOOP (NETHERLANDS) 8
218 ESZTER KARVALICS (HUNGARY) 2
243 PRISCILLA MARRERO (USA) 12
238 BRYLEE MARIEE (USA) 10
267 ALESSANDRA MELARGO (ITALY) 4
233 CELINE NOWAKOWSKI (GERMANY) 3
236 EVELYN STEPHANY SANTOS DA CRUZ SILVA (BRAZIL) 7
209 INEKE WILLEMS (NETHERLANDS) 13

MEN'S FORMAL WEAR

184 ADIS JAKI (BOSNIA) 1
128 KEN ROSS (AUSTRALIA) 3
131 MURRAY WADE (NEW ZEALAND) 2

NOTE: ALL PLACINGS AND PARTICIPANTS WERE AWARDED CUSTOM NATURAL OLYMPIA
MEDALS AND CUSTOM NATURAL OLYMPIA XXVI CERTIFICATES OF PARTICIPATION, 
AS WELL AS A NATURAL OLYMPIA XXVI COMMORATIVE T-SHIRT, AND SWAG BAG
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ALL OVERALL & PRO WINNERS WERE PRESENTED WITH A GREEK LAUREL WREATH CROWN REPRESENTING
VICTORY AND THE HIGHEST HONOR, AND THEIR COUNTRY NATIONAL ANTHEM WAS PLAYED
IN ADDITION, THE TRATIONAL MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE, AND GAINS IN BULK BAGS/SUPPLEMENTS


